
Time Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 4

7:00-8:30am

8:30-9:20am

9:20-10:00am

10:00-10:40am

10:40-11:10am

11:10-12:30pm DataCom-1 (4) PICom-1 (4) DASC-1 (4) CyberSciTech Tutorial 1

12:30-1:30pm

1:30-2:45pm UMPSSC (5) BDTIPCC-1 (4) CPS4S (4) CyberSPNLA (4)

2:45-3:10pm

3:10-4:50pm DataCom-2 (5) BDTIPCC-2 (5) CSC&CEA (5) CyberSciTech Tutorial 2

4:50-5:30pm

5:00-7:30pm

Time Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 4

8:00-8:30am

8:30-9:10am

9:10-9:50am

9:50-10:20am

10:20-11:50pm

11:50-12:50pm

12:50-2:50pm DataCom-3 (6) PICom-2 (6) DASC-2 (6) CyberSciTech-1 (5)

2:50-3:10pm

3:10-5:10pm DataCom-4 (6) PICom-3 (5) DASC-3 (5) CyberSciTech-2 (6)

6:00-10:00pm

Time Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

8:00-8:30am

8:30-9:10am

9:10-9:40am

9:40-10:10am

10:10-10:40pm

10:40-12:20pm DataCom-5 (5) PICom-4 (5) DASC-4 (5)

12:20-1:20pm

1:20-3:20pm DataCom-6 (6) BDPSS-1 (5) CDM4NLP (4)

3:20-3:40pm

3:40-5:30pm DataCom-7 (6) BDPSS-2/DICC4SD (5) S_Health/EDCSTA (5)

5:30-6:00pm

Lunch

Afternoon tea

Poster session (17 posters)

Welcome reception

DASC/PICom/DataCom/CyberSciTech Conference Opening

Day 1 (Monday, 8th Aug 2016)

Registration

Keynote I

Keynote II

Morning tea

Day 3 (Wednesday, 10th Aug 2016)

Day 2 (Tuesday, 9th Aug 2016)

Registration

Keynote III 

Keynote IV 

Morning tea

Panel discussion

Lunch

Afternoon tea

Banquet

Afternoon tea

Conference closing

Registration

Keynote V 

Keynote VI 

Keynote VII

Lunch

Morning tea


