Day 1 (Monday, 8th Aug 2016)							
Time	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4			
7:00-8:30am	Registration						
8:30-9:20am	DASC/PICom/DataCom/CyberSciTech Conference Opening						
9:20-10:00am	Keynote I						
10:00-10:40am	Keynote II						
10:40-11:10am	Morning tea						
11:10-12:30pm	DataCom-1 (4)	PICom-1 (4)	DASC-1 (4)	CyberSciTech Tutorial 1			
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch						
1:30-2:45pm	UMPSSC (5)	BDTIPCC-1 (4)	CPS4S (4)	CyberSPNLA (4)			
2:45-3:10pm	Afternoon tea						
3:10-4:50pm	DataCom-2 (5)	BDTIPCC-2 (5)	CSC&CEA (5)	CyberSciTech Tutorial 2			
4:50-5:30pm	Poster session (17 posters)						
5:00-7:30pm	Welcome reception						

Day 2 (Tuesday, 9th Aug 2016)							
Time	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4			
8:00-8:30am	Registration						
8:30-9:10am	Keynote III						
9:10-9:50am	Keynote IV						
9:50-10:20am	Morning tea						
10:20-11:50pm	Panel discussion						
11:50-12:50pm	Lunch						
12:50-2:50pm	DataCom-3 (6)	PICom-2 (6)	DASC-2 (6)	CyberSciTech-1 (5)			
2:50-3:10pm	Afternoon tea						
3:10-5:10pm	DataCom-4 (6)	PICom-3 (5)	DASC-3 (5)	CyberSciTech-2 (6)			
6:00-10:00pm	Banquet						

Day 3 (Wednesday, 10th Aug 2016)						
Time	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3			
8:00-8:30am	Registration					
8:30-9:10am	Keynote V					
9:10-9:40am		Keynote VI				
9:40-10:10am	Keynote VII					
10:10-10:40pm	Morning tea					
10:40-12:20pm	DataCom-5 (5)	PICom-4 (5)	DASC-4 (5)			
12:20-1:20pm	Lunch					
1:20-3:20pm	DataCom-6 (6)	BDPSS-1 (5)	CDM4NLP (4)			
3:20-3:40pm	Afternoon tea					
3:40-5:30pm	DataCom-7 (6)	BDPSS-2/DICC4SD (5)	S_Health/EDCSTA (5)			
5:30-6:00pm	Conference closing					